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Anlage
Freizeitweg 7, 32130 Enger , Westf
T 052 24/ 74 48 info@tvc-enger-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Hotger, Michael
T 0171 9532199 sportwart@tvc-enger-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Kerbein, Bjorn
T 0177 7010602 jugendwart@tvc-enger-tennis.de
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Hobby Damen B 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Vera Wagner; T 05224 79497

m 0176 83695628; breitensport_damen@tvc-enger-tennis.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Friesen, Valentina
Kerkhoff, Deborah
Rathmann, Ronja
Plaumann, Vanessa
Collatz, Katja
Collatz, Alina
Dammeyer, Elke
Musse, Petra

Saure, Ines

Wagner, Vera
Wonisch, Miriam
Brehr, Luise
Hollmann, Monika
Tiemann, Rita
Hacker, Claudia
Gieselmann, Annette
De Bartolo, Christiana
18 Humpel, Tanja
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ID-Nr.

28053063
28651149
20264570
29966137
29107358
29550613
26752830
26352285
26801905
26151881
27254418
20055333
26752825
25300681
26852926
26151883
27194999
27654380

LK DR
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Tenns Q) ngy

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
&S -V Ey

= GENERALI

Wilson



